
Date of Upload: 28-06-2023 Upto the quarter ending: 31.03.2023
Report Version _1 No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 
Cargo 

 Marine 
Hull 

 Total 
Marine 

 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 
 Personal 
Accident 

  
Travel 

 Total Health 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 
Product 
Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 
segments 

** 

 
Miscellaneo

us 
 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,290       2,302    321       2,623          44,758       1,70,479    2,15,237        7,18,212    4,676       9        7,22,897         1,170                      1,533      2,766                    34                       -                 -           7,056          9,56,606    
2 Claims reported during the period 4,896       6,873    437       7,310          4,32,326    50,665      4,82,991        38,06,029   18,653      121     38,24,803       960                         853        7,337                    73                       13,23,950        -           90,741        57,43,914   

(a) Booked During the period 4,503       6,642    425       7,067          4,24,662    46,948      4,71,610        37,63,188   17,664      120     37,80,972       908                         819        7,044                    67                       13,23,949        -           84,168        56,81,107   
(b) Reopened during the Period 393         231       12        243             7,664        3,717        11,381          42,841       989          1        43,831           52                           34          293                       6                         1                    -           6,573          62,807       

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -          -       -       -             -            -               -            -          -      -                -                         -         -                       -                      -                 -           -             

3 Claims Settled during the period 3,383       4,973    317       5,290          3,89,448    48,421      4,37,869        38,13,061   14,252      80       38,27,393       571                         566        5,865                    52                       13,23,950        -           86,526        56,91,465   
(a) paid during the period 3,383       4,973    317       5,290          3,89,448    48,421      4,37,869        38,13,061   14,252      80       38,27,393       571                         566        5,865                    52                       13,23,950        -           86,526        56,91,465   

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 1,560       1,864    46        1,910          27,267       5,982        33,249          2,95,085    5,214       1        3,00,300         319                         278        1,525                    12                       -                 -           5,965          3,45,118    

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
Claims closed without payment 

257         153       39        192             4,218        5,829        10,047          5,133        174          -      5,307             66                           13          147                       8                         -                 -           498            16,535       

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period -             -               

Less than  3months 571         715       70        785             41,898       10,303      52,201          2,52,526    1,460       41       2,54,027         140                         76          961                       7                         -                 -           1,893          3,10,661    
3 months to 6 months 338         333       82        415             7,943        8,956        16,899          38,928       530          -      39,458           95                           55          418                       5                         -                 -           585            58,268       

6months to 1 year 620         417       42        459             3,045        16,298      19,343          94,798       459          1        95,258           142                         87          500                       27                       -                 -           547            1,16,983    
1year and above 1,462       720       162       882             3,410        1,25,809    1,29,219        24,710       1,240       7        25,957           795                         1,310      686                       21                       -                 -           1,803          1,62,135    

Upto the quarter ending 31.03.2023
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 
Cargo 

 Marine 
Hull 

 Total 
Marine 

 Motor OD  Motor TP  Total Motor  Health 
 Personal 
Accident 

  
Travel 

 Total Health 
 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 
Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 
Product 
Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 
segments 

** 

 
Miscellaneo

us 
 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,54,262  37,729  71,616  1,09,346      47,896       9,16,542    9,64,439        95,484       33,218      239     1,28,941         3,351                      12,926    83,867                  7,573                   23,781            26,754        16,15,238   

2 Claims reported during the period 1,20,535  39,388  8,860    48,248        3,72,526    2,75,854    6,48,381        8,78,462    94,346      297     9,73,105         2,388                      6,907      43,002                  2,502                   39,292            -           45,202        19,29,562   
(a) Booked During the period 1,14,081  38,802  8,842    47,644        3,64,083    2,60,870    6,24,953        8,68,399    89,877      296     9,58,573         2,285                      6,853      42,177                  2,439                   39,292            -           42,052        18,80,349   

(b) Reopened during the Period 6,454       586       18        604             8,443        14,984      23,428          10,063       4,469       1        14,532           103                         55          825                       63                       0                    -           3,151          49,214       
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) -          -       -       -             -            -           -            -          -      -                -                         -         -                       -                      -                 -           -             -            

3 Claims Settled during the period 92,892     20,869  18,555  39,424        1,60,266    3,59,917    5,20,183        7,11,305    54,206      407     7,65,918         1,707                      2,391      18,828                  3,268                   39,292            -           26,637        15,10,541   
(a) paid during the period 92,892     20,869  18,555  39,424        1,60,266    3,59,917    5,20,183        7,11,305    54,206      407     7,65,918         1,707                      2,391      18,828                  3,268                   39,292            -           26,637        15,10,541   

(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -            
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 29,608     7,755    -240      7,515          24,463       12,500      36,964          27,915       29,917      42       57,873           328                         1,109      15,771                  226                     -                 -           7,826          1,57,220    

Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
1)Claims Closed without payment  

-2,795      499       1,216    1,715          1,789        25,539      27,328          8,972        260          -      9,232             120                         3           941                       173                     -                 -           428            37,144       

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 
mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 31,381     2,657    1,835    4,492          28,333       59,773      88,106          78,767       16,886      14       95,666           503                         439        4,539                    587                     28,772            -           5,757          2,60,243    
3 months to 6 months 20,352     1,659    561       2,220          11,582       52,279      63,861          5,553        2,784       -      8,337             274                         1,178      3,711                    178                     153                -           2,272          1,02,535    

6months to 1 year 40,985     1,995    3,565    5,559          5,242        1,02,682    1,07,924        7,966        2,782       1        10,749           481                         1,215      11,418                  11,411                 -                 -           5,479          1,95,221    
1year and above 1,54,530  18,908  51,640  70,548        6,810        7,11,211    7,18,021        6,516        6,754       17       13,287           2,443                      8,302      57,549                  3,296                   -                 -           15,604        10,43,579   

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

Notes:- 

Notes:- 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


